ALL-NEW RENAULT CAPTUR RANGE LOCAL OTR PRICES

APRIL 2020

Play TCe 100 Manual
Play TCe 130 Auto

Play dCl 95 Manual

Play dCl 115 Auto

Iconic TCe 100 Manual
Iconic TCe 130 Manual
Iconic TCe 130 Auto
Iconic TCe 155 Auto
Iconic dCI 95 Manual
Iconic dCI 115 Manual
Iconic dCI 115 Auto

S Edition TCe 100 Manual
S Edition TCe 130 Manual
S Edition TCe 130 Auto

S Edition TCe 155 Auto

£16,313.99 OTR
£18,763.99 OTR
£17,728.03 OTR
£19,828.03 OTR
£17,626.49 OTR
£18,676.49 OTR
£20,076.49 OTR
£20,790.53 OTR
£19,040.53 OTR
£19,740.53 OTR
£21,140.53 OTR
£18,938.99 OTR
£19,988.99 OTR
£21,388.99 OTR
£22,263.99 OTR



S Edition dCl 95 Manual £20,353.03 OTR

S Edition dCl 115 Manual £21,213.99 OTR
S Edition dCI 115 Auto £22,613.99 OTR
BOSE Launch Edition TCe 100 Manual £18,938.99 OTR
BOSE Launch Edition TCe 130 Manual £19,988.99 OTR
BOSE Launch Edition TCe 130 Auto £21,388.99 OTR
BOSE Launch Edition TCe 155 Auto £22,263.99 OTR
BOSE Launch Edition dCI 95 Manual £20,513.99 OTR
BOSE Launch Edition dCl 115 Manual £21,213.99 OTR
BOSE Launch Edition dCl 115 Auto £22,329.62 OTR

0% FINANCE AVAILABLE OVER 4 YEARS WITH NO MINIMUM DEPOSIT
INCLUDING A £250 DEALER DEPOSIT CONTRIBUTION

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR SALES TEAM FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
ON ALTERNATIVE FINANCE PACKAGES, CASH DEALS OR RENAULT ‘NEW FOR OLD’
OFFER.



